2017 ENERGY CONSUMPTION & GREEHOUSE GAS EMISSIONS

Operation

|0peration Type

| Address

[city

|Pustal Code |2017 GHG Emissions (kg) |2017 Ener

Fire Hall Ameliasburgh (1 Bay heated)
Fire Hall Carrying Place

Fire Hall Consecon - New May 2015
Fire Hall Mallory

Fire Hall Milford

Fire Hall North Marysburgh (rental)
Fire Hall Sophiasburgh

Fire Hall Wellington

Library Ameliasburgh

Library Milford

Library Picton

Library Wellington

Arena Picton

Canine Control Building

Edward Building (rental)

Fire Hall Consecon - Surplus 2015
Fire Hall Heights - Surplus 2015

Fire Hall Hillier - Surplus 2015

Fire Hall Picton / EMS

Fire Hall Picton

Fire Hall Rossmore/Ameliasburgh
Library Archives Wellington

Library Bloomfield

Library Consecon

Mount Taber

Museum Ameliasburgh

Museum Macaulay #23

Museum Macaulay House #35
Museum Wellington

Roads Ameliasburgh

Roads Sandy Hook - Dome

Roads Sandy Hook - Storage

Shire Hall

Town Hall Bloomfield

Town Hall Hillier

Town Hall North Marysburgh

Town Hall South Marysburgh-Milford
Town Hall Wellington

Wastewater Treatment Plant Picton
WTP Peats Point

WTP Picton

WTP Wellington

Roads Athol-restarted 2013

Roads Demorestville-Sophiasburgh
Roads Lake St

Town Hall Ameliasburgh

Town Hall Athol

Town Hall Bloomfield Washroom/Storage
Town Hall Picton Benson

Town Hall Picton

Town Hall Sophiasburgh
Wastewater Treatment Plant Wellington
Wellington and District Community Centre
WTP Ameliasburg

WWW Office/Garage

Roads Ameliasburg - Dome

Town Hall Wellington Washroom

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Public libraries

Public libraries

Public libraries

Public libraries

Community centres

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Public libraries

Public libraries

Public libraries

Cultural facilities

Cultural facilities

Cultural facilities

Cultural facilities

Cultural facilities

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Cultural facilities

Cultural facilities

Cultural facilities

Cultural facilities

Cultural facilities

Facilities related to the treatment of sewage

Facilities related to the treatment of water

Facilities related to the treatment of water

Facilities related to the treatment of water

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Cultural facilities

Cultural facilities

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Cultural facilities

Cultural facilities

Cultural facilities

Facilities related to the treatment of sewage

Community centres

Facilities related to the treatment of water

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Other

13 Coleman St

3819 County Rd 3

14 County Rd 29

126 County Rd 32

3080 County Rd 10
4415 County Rd 8

2771 County Rd 5

44 Belleville St

809 Whitney Rd

3053 County Rd 10

208 Picton Main St

261 Wellington Main St
375 Picton Main St

35 County Rd 14

280 Picton Main St

81 Consecon Main St
343 County Rd 22

68 Station St

8 McDonald Dr

2 Ross St

219 County Rd 3

28 East St

300 Bloomfield Main St
211 County Rd 29
2179C County Rd 17
517 County Rd 19

33 Church st

35 Church st

290 Wellington Main St
15 Coleman St

75 County Rd 1

75 County Rd 1

332 Picton Main St

289 Bloomfield Main St
18560 Loyalist Parkway
2699 County Rd 8

3076 County Rd 10

246 Wellington Main St
60 Church St

49 Howard Crescent

30 Spencer St

459 Wellington Main St
30B Chourney Rd

35 County Rd 14

115 Lake St

13 Coleman St

1685 County Rd 10

289 Bloomfield Main St
56 King St

70 King St

2771 County Rd 5

461 Wellington Main St
111 Belleville St

73 Coleman St

37 Church st

18 County Rd 19

251 Wellington Main St

Ameliasburgh
Carrying Place
Consecon
Picton
Milford
Picton
Demorestville
Wellington
Ameliasburgh
Milford
Picton
Wellington
Picton
Demorestville
Picton
Consecon
Picton

Hillier

Picton

Picton
Rossmore
Wellington
Bloomfield
Consecon
Milford
Ameliasburgh
Picton

Picton
Wellington
Ameliasburgh
Picton

Picton

Picton
Bloomfield
Hillier

Picton
Milford
Wellington
Picton

Peats Point
Picton
Wellington
Cherry Valley
Demorestville
Picton
Ameliasburgh
Cherry Valley
Bloomfield
Picton

Picton
Demorestville
Wellington
Wellington
Ameliasburgh
Picton
Ameliasburgh
Wellington

KOK 1A0
KOK 1L0
KOK 170
KOK 270
KOK 2P0
KOK 270
KOK 1W0
KOK 3L0
KOK 1A0
KOK 2P0
KOK 270
KOK 3L0
KOK 270
KOK 1W0
KOK 2T0
KOK 170
KOK 2T0
KOK 2J0
KOK 2T0
KOK 2T0
K8N 427
KOK 3L0
KOK 1GO
KOK 170
KOK 2P0
KOK 1A0
KOK 2T0
KOK 270
KOK 3L0
KOK 1A0
KOK 2T0
KOK 2T0
KOK 270
KOK 1GO
KOK 2J0
KOK 2T0
KOK 1PO
KOK 3L0
KOK 2T0
K8N 427
KOK 2T0
KOK 3L0
KOK 2P0
KOK 1W0
KOK 2T0
KOK 1A0
KOK 1PO
KOK 1GO
KOK 270
KOK 270
KOK 1W0
KOK 3L0
KOK 3L0
KOK 1A0
KOK 270
KOK 1A0
KOK 3L0

2834.468707
2973.476227
6632.229005
29751.05102
3671.126987
157.853245
352.1592572
11790.5803
224.6681919
177.7471939
7322.550428
7102.520584
64281.67043
4601.368113
824.5650425
70.77788064
1491.874379
5755.73148
8793.536552
1906.512731
10000.84322
2729.111353
290.4168278
673.8914259
17849.39459
9281.057057
21391.1799
9075.222068
6476.922394
25504.04886
564.6824852
2.3897187
47186.09208
9472.12771
4033.697619
7650.551882
9046.666228
10047.50299
137879.9534
397.2458023
39335.71164
32530.19507
14886.68739
19616.31851
60975.47212
23552.17102
10406.87843
3573.002576
557.090566
9708.69944
25748.47615
7252.567056
137462.4662
1296.056456
33524.65596
72.79569234
83.32757964

Intensity (eWh/HDD/sq. ft

6.174672147
1.088853954
1.445366298
11.99807265
1.495185999
1.238453521
1.450522971
4.615533541
2.056433064
1.774860817
4.319726482
3.282132724
5.716066579
5.725156503
1.27861994
0.38870649
3.309921054
1.995799299
1.712850703
0.752077163
1.886621106
4.741474017
2.734193342
3.530325697
7.59913253
14.34420003
8.852482637
3.919673973
6.713552548
6.205580553
9.303573871
0.039372435
7.912942153
4.179184188
3.06513306
3.230700302
5.644983838
7.985476141
48.93949663
40.905794
18.63961037
13.03964859
5.262110889
5.742873857
7.559285186
21.88122705
6.377192045
5.314612249
2.431388403
9.726992775
14.60877669
28.603606
6.623942868
55.46368019
12.58813164
1.199364455
1.830513756

ekWh/ML

713.4376053
7337.009585
523.0100018
902.8489576

595.5483587

2070.329373



